
LOYOLA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, GOMIA
FEE STRUCTURE

Miscellaneous Fee 3400:00
Monthly Fee   900:00
Smart Class    110:00 
ERP (Yearly)    420.00
Grand Total 4830:00

Miscellaneous Fee 3750:00
Monthly Fee 1300:00
Smart Class (Monthly) 130:00
Computer  Fee(Monthly) 160:00
ERP (Yearly) 420.00

Grand Total 5,760:00

Miscellaneous Fee 3900:00

Monthly Fee 1600:00
Smart Class (Monthly)   130:00
Computer  Fee(Monthly)   160:00
Artificial Intelligence Lab 100:00
Language Lab (Monthly)   130:00
ERP (Yearly)   420.00
Library Fee (Yearly)   700.00

Total 7,150:00

Miscellaneous Fee 4200:00
Monthly Fee 1800:00
Computer  Fee(Monthly)   200:00
Artificial Intelligence Lab 100:00
Smart Class (Monthly)   130:00
Language Lab (Monthly)   130.00
ERP (Yearly)   420.00
Library Fee(Yearly)   700.00

Laboratory Fee(Yearly)   600.00

Total 8,280:00

Miscellaneous Fee 4600.00
Monthly Fee 1850:00
Computer  Fee(Monthly)  210:00
Artificial Intelligence Lab 100:00
Smart Class (Monthly)   130:00
Language Lab (Monthly)   130.00

ERP (Yearly)   420.00
Library Fee(Yearly)   700.00
Laboratory Fee(Yearly)   600.00
Total 8740:00

Miscellaneous Fee 5000.00
Monthly Fee 2300:00
Computer  Fee(Monthly)   220:00
Smart Class (Monthly)   120:00
Language Lab (Monthly)   130.00
ERP (Yearly)   420.00
Library Fee(Yearly)   700.00
Laboratory Fee(Yearly)   1000.00
Total 9890.00
 

 

LOYOLA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, GOMIA
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LOYOLA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, GOMIA 

 
Monthly Fee 
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